
APPENDIX 1 
INDEPENDENT SAFETY ADVISORY GROUP 
2018– MEETING SCHEDULE DEADLINES 

 

Event Date 
 

Organiser 
 

Deadline 

Youth Market Saturday 17th March  SBC 
EGDS 

On time 

Stockton Children’s Book of 
the Year 

Saturday/Sunday 24th & 
25th March 

SBC 
EGDS 

On time 

Chic Vintique 
(Specialist Market) 

Saturday 7th April SBC  
Events 

On time 

Billingham Town Council 
Easter Event 

Saturday 14th April BTC Late 

Duathlon Sunday 22nd April SBC 
Sports Dev 

On time 

Supercar Saturday 
(Specialist Market) 

Saturday 5th May SBC 
Events/JPC 
Events 
 

On time 

Friends of Ropner Park Spring 
Fair and Food Festival 

Sunday 6th May FORP On time 

Butterwick May Fair Monday 7th May Butterwick On time 

Farmers Market, Preston Park Sunday 13th May Northern 
Dales 
 

On time 

Tees Regatta Saturday 19th  May Alan Puddick 
 

On time 

Record Fair 
(Specialist Market) 

Saturday 26th May SBC  
Events 

On time 

Stockton Stages Wednesday 30th May – 
Saturday 2nd June 

SBC  
Events/ARC 

On time 

Brass Routes Sunday 3rd June SBC 
Events 

On time 

Stockton Volunteers Market Monday 4th June Catalyst On time 

Yarm Gala Sunday 24th June Yarm Town 
Council 

Late 

Fire Engine & Vintage Vehicle 
Show 

Saturday 23rd  –Sunday 
24th  June 

SBC  
Events 

On time 

Armed Forces Week Monday 25th June - 
Thursday 28th June 

SBC  
Democratic 
Services 
 

On time 
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EID Fusion Festival and Family 
Picnic 

Sunday 1st July FORP Late 
 

Kapow! 
(Specialist Market) 

Saturday 7th July SBC 
Events 

On time 

Mad Hatters Tea Party 
Open Air Theatre - Alice In 
Wonderland 

Saturday 7th July SBC 
Museums 

On time 

Stockton Cycling Festival Friday 13th – Sunday 15th 
July 

SBC 
Sports Dev 

On time 

Ray Harrison Memorial 10k Sunday 15th July Billingham 
Marsh House 
Harriers 
 

 
On time 

Billingham Town Council 
Summer Event 

Saturday 21st July BTC On time 

Ingleby Barwick Family Fun 
Day 

Saturday 28th – Sunday 
29th July 

Ted Strike On time 

SIRF – Across the Borough Saturday 28th July,  SBC 
Events 

Late 

SIRF Thursday 2nd  – Sunday 5th  
August 

SBC 
Events 

Late 

Billingham International 
Folklore Festival 

Saturday 11th – 
Sunday19th August 

BIFF Late 

Stockton by the Sea (Beach 
Event) 

Saturday 11th – 26th 
August TBC 

BID Late 

Open Air Theatre/ The 
Midnight Gang 

Saturday 18th August SBC 
Museums 

Late 

Wartime Event Monday 27th August BTC On time 

Book Fair 
(Specialist Market) 

Saturday 1st September SBC 
Events 
 

Late 

Tees Dragon Boat Festival Sunday  2nd September RTWC On time 

Thornaby Show Sunday  2nd September Thornaby TC On time 

Billingham Carnival & Garden 
Show 

Saturday 8th – Sunday 9th 
September 

Kevin Pitt On time 
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Bark in the Park Dog Show 
 

Sunday 9th September FORP On time 

Big Kids Circus 20th -26th August Big Kids 
Circus 
 

On time 

Great Tees 10K Sunday 8th September SBC –
Events/Great 
Run  
 

Late 

Chic Vintique 
(Specialist Market) 
 

Saturday 6th October SBC  
Events 

On time 

Tees Small Boats Head Race Saturday 13th October 
2018 

Alan Puddick On time 

Yarm Fair Thursday 18th - Saturday 
20th October. 

Showmen’s 
Guild 
 

On time 

Halloween In John Whitehead 
Park 

Saturday 27th October BTC On time 

Halloween ‘Fright Night Walk’ Wednesday 31st October SBC 
Events 
 

Late 

Fireworks Sunday 4th November SBC  
Events 

On time 

Garden of Remembrance Wednesday 7th November  
SBC  
Democratic 
Services 

On time 

Stockton (Town Centre)  
Remembrance Sunday Service 

Sunday 11th  November On time 

Sunflowers Event 2018 
“Point me to the skies” 

Sunday 11th  November Mike 
McGrother 
/SBC Events 
 

On time 

Yarm Remembrance Sunday 
Service 

Sunday 11th  November Yarm TC Late 

Thornaby Remembrance 
Sunday Service 

Sunday 11th  November Thornaby TC On time 

Billingham Remembrance 
Sunday Service 

Sunday 11th  November British Legion Late 

Festival of Light and Colour Wednesday 14th  
November 

SBC 
Events 

On time 

Stockton Sparkles, including 
switch on, markets, reindeer 
parade and the Gift 

Thursday 29th November  
- Saturday 15th December 

SBC 
Events 

Late 

Billingham Town Council 
Christmas Event 

Saturday 1st December BTC On time 
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Yarm Xmas Tree Lighting Sunday 2nd December Yarm 

Business 
Forum 

On time 

Yarm Carols on the Cobbles Monday 24th December Yarm 
Business 
Forum 
 

On time 

Christmas Bazaar Saturday 8th – Sunday 9th 
December 

SBC 
Museums 

Late 

Friends of Ropner Park- 
Christmas Fair 

Sunday 9th December FORP On time 

 


